
Olympiad Dates 2025-26 
 

 

 

Note: 

• All exams will be held on the scheduled date unless there is 

some issue. However, in such a scenario the changed date will 

be informed in advance. 

• All exams will take place during normal school hours unless 

otherwise informed in advance of that exam.  

 

 

Date (Day) Subject SOF / SZ 

20/11/2025 (Thursday) Social studies SOF 

25/11/2025 (Tuesday) Computer SZ 

26/11/2025 (Wednesday) English SOF 

27/11/2025 (Thursday) General Knowledge SZ 

02/12/2025 (Tuesday) AI SZ 

03/12/2025 (Wednesday) Social Studies SZ 

04/12/2025 (Thursday) STEM SZ 

09/12/2025 (Tuesday) English SZ 

10/12/2025 (Wednesday) Science SZ 

11/12/2025 (Thursday) Science SOF 

12/12/2025 (Friday) Mathematics SOF 

15/12/2025 (Monday) Reasoning & Aptitude SZ 

16/12/2025 (Tuesday) Mathematics SZ 

22/01/2026 (Thursday) Computer SOF 


